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	CHOCs/DYS

	No. of Tests
Administered
	Grant Amount/ Site
	Number of Test Centers
	Total Grant Amount
	No. of Tests
Administered
	Grant Amount/Site
	Number of Test Centers
	Total Grant Amount

	≥2250
	
	
	
	≥2000
	
	
	

	935-2500
	$7,339
	12
	$88,068
	750-1999
	
	
	

	125-934
	$6,665
	16
	$106,640
	100-749
	$2,112
	4
	$6,336

	≤124
	$1,446
	2
	$2,892
	≤99
	$1,270
	12

	$15,240


	HiSET Tests 7/01-12/31/20
	$7.50/Test
	13
	$11,382
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal
	
	
	$208,982
	
	
	
	$21,576


	Total Grant Amount
	
	
	$230.55
	
	
	
	


Fund Code 850
Test Volume and Allocation Report for FY 2022
Based on 2019-2020 Test Volume, January 1, 2019-December 31, 2020
Allotment Rationale: 
For Public Centers: Volume based on  HiSET Testing January 1, 2019 through March 31, 2020 and GED Testing January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2020. Test Administered target was increased by 25%. Assures level funding as all centers were closed for April, May, and June 2020 due to COVID. 
Limited number of centers that  were able to open between July 1 and December 31, 2020 were awarded $7.50 per HiSET test to match the difference UProctor was charging for the HiSET at Home®. DOC/CHOC’s/DYS were level funded. 
